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June's 5 game sport shot sweeper
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Ave v
204
204
204
204
204
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197
197
190
190
190
190
190
190
186
186
185
185
182
181
181
181
181
181
179
179
179

179

Name
Pittman, Rick
Pittman, Rick
Pittman, Rick
Williams Jr, Walter
Pittman, Rick
Williams Jr, Walter
Preston, Mike
Preston, Mike
Granados, Carlos
Granados, Carlos
Granados, Carlos
Granados, Carlos
Granados, Carlos
Granados, Carlos
Richardson, Tim
Richardson, Tim
Donna, Jerry
Donna, Jerry
Simpson, Richard
TeNyenhuis, Patti
TeNyenhuis, Patti
TeNyenhuis, Patti
TeNyenhuis, Patti
TeNyenhuis, Patti
Bates, Dave
Bowker, Roger
Zawacki, Michael

Bates, David

Team ™
307357
307358
307362
307286
307349
307337
305772
307325
307265
307340
307342
307345
307365
307341
305307
307297
307358
307302
305304
307282
307287
307289
307362
307285
306977
305645
305762

307332
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Handicap
Handicap
Handicap doubles
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Handicap doubles
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179
179
179
179
179
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179
179
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172
172
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168
168
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
165
165
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163

Bowker, Roger
Bowker, Roger
Zawacki, Michael
Zawacki, Michael
Zawacki, Michael
Zawacki, Michael
Zawacki, Michael
Zawacki, Michael
Bowker, Roger
Zawacki, Michael
Bodon, Frank

Pitts, Jeff

Tucker, Danny
Tucker, Danny
Piorkowski, Bobby
Meza, Carlos

Kurth, Larry

Kurth, Larry
Hernandez, Alexandria
Murray, Chris

Pitts, Payton

Williams, Douglas
Hernandez, Alexandria
Hernandez, Alexandria
Hernandez, Alexandria
Williams, Douglas
Murray, Chris
Halchak, Thomas
Halchak, Thomas
Halchak, Thomas

Edwards, Michael

307288
307332
307286
307287
307288
307289
307357
307364
307397
307284
305773
307280
305303
307291
307267
307298
307329
307331
307264
307359
307281
305768
307339
307340
307346
307310
307360
306958
307333
307334

307259
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152

152

152

152

152
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West, Jason
West, Jason
Edwards, Michael
West, Jason
Mota, Santiago
Mota, Santiago
Mota, Santiago
Mota, Santiago
Mota, Santiago
Mota, Santiago
Botts, Ray
Kurth, Hilka
Riley, Chuck
Cruz, David
Leeson, Laura
Liebman, Sean
Liebman, Sean
Perotti, Alberto
Perotti, Alberto
Allem, Brian
Edwards, James
Edwards, James
Ashcraft, Mike
Mota, Lucas
Mota, Lucas
Mota, Lucas
Mota, Lucas
Mota, Lucas
Mota, Lucas

Dekeyser, Matt
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307361

307318

307309

307266

307339

307342

307343

307347

307366

307290

307330

305781

307315
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305767

307311
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307323
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307345
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307347
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141

140
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129

129

128

128

126

125
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Dekeyser, Matt
Dekeyser, Matt
Moreno, Malvin
Warren, Steve
Broome, Tammy
Meyer, Shannon
Gravely, Doug
Ocull, Chris
Oldham, Wendell
Ocull, Chris
Jennings, Johnny
Raulerson, Christina
Allem, Sofia
Morgan, Matt
Morgan, Matt
Morgan, Matt
Morgan, Crystal
Morgan, Crystal
Tucker, Emily
Driggers, Scotty
Driggers, Scotty

Pasquel, Manny

307333

307361

305643

305644

305300

307257

305779

307363

307268

307364

305775

305301

305642

305771

307300

307299

305770

307300

305302

305305

307278

306848
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